BO!plan RATES LGB & ARAVIS SEASON - WINTER 2024/2025

For sale on ski.legrandbornand.com

LE GRAND-BORNAND Adult Student (1) Junior Bambin Senior Veteran
from 18 to 64 yo under 25 yo under 15 ans from 5to 7 yo from 65 to 74 yo 75 yo and more
SUPER PROMO RATES From 09/04/2024 to 11/11/2024 €481 €404 €404 €311 €481
PROMO RATES From 11/12/2024 au 12/22/2024 € 538 €404 € 404 €311 € 538 €241
RATES From December 23, 2024 €718 €538 €538 €359 €718
PRM RATES (2) Person with reduced mobility € 359 €269 €269 €180 €359 €121

The age used for season passes is that on the official opening date of the resort (i.e. 12/07/2024 for an ARAVIS pass or 12/14/2024 for a LE GRAND-BORNAND pass) if
purchased before this date. If the purchase is made from 07/12/2024 for an ARAVIS skipass or from 14/12/2024 for a LE GRAND-BORNAND skipass, the age of the day must
be taken into account.

LES ARAVIS (3)

Adult
from 18 to 64 yo

Student (1)

under 25 yo

Junior

under 15 ans

Bambin
from 5to 7 yo

Senior
from 65 to 74 yo

Veteran

75 yo and more

PROMO RATES From 11/12/2024 au 12/22/2024 €989 €730 €730 €430 €989 €494
RATES From December 23, 2024 €1 164 € 865 € 865 €510 €1 164 € 582

(1) Student aged 15 to 24: upon presentation of a dated student card and proof of age or a school certificate for the current year

(download on the internet if purchased online)

(2) Person with reduced mobility: upon presentation of proof of disability online and at the ticket office - Same price all season

(3) Domaine Aravis: Ski resort La Clusaz - Le Grand-Bornand (shuttle link) - Manigod - St-Jean-de-Sixt (snow line)
Free Grand-Bornand/Aravis season pass for children under 5 years old -> Mandatory presentation of proof of age + ski card required (recharge or purchase €2.00).

3 DAYS SKI DISCOVERY HAUTE-SAVOIE  :

Free for online purchase, for €1 more at the ticket office.

FREE SKI - 5 YEARS OLD :

* Linked to the purchase of the Le Grand-Bornand season pass (except free season pass) and Aravis, a coupon allows you to withdraw, under certain conditions,

a free pass day or at a preferential rate (depending on the resort and age category), in the Haute-Savoie resorts that are partners of the operation.

Prices including tax (VAT included at the legal rate in force) non-contractual prices subject to modification
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